KNATTESTATISTIKEN 2019 hall

Flickor 9 ar och yngre

40 m

6,95 Vera Ahlfors
7,38 Eevi Pohjansaro
8,23 Vilja Holmberg
8,58 Sofie Sinervo
60 m

10,26 Vera Ahlfors
10,73 Eevi Pohjansaro
12,31 Sofie Sinervo
12,31 Ada Ahlfors

200 m

36,55 Vera Ahlfors
600 m

2.33,69 Vera Ahlfors
2.45,89 Vilja Holmberg

Hojd
114 Vera Ahlfors

Langd (hoppzon)

355 Vera Ahlfors
307 Eevi Pohjansaro
250 Vilja Holmberg
236 Sofie Sinervo
Kula (2,0 kg)

5,27 Vera Ahlfors

Flickor 10 &r (2009)
40 m

7,75 Emma Hortling
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24.03.19
25.11.18
19.01.19
19.01.19

10.11.18
10.11.18
17.12.18
06.04.19

06.01.19

19.01.19
19.01.19

15.03.19

15.03.19
17.12.18
19.01.19
19.01.19

24.03.19

25.11.18

Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly

Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly

Abo

Mylly
Mylly

Mylly

Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly

Mylly

Mylly



60 m

10,05 Matilda Krause
10,52 Emilia Kass
800 m

3.11,05 Emilia Kass

Langd (hoppzon)

324 Emilia Kass
324 Matilda Krause
285 Emma Hortling

Flickor 11 ar (2008)

60 m

10,14 Anni Nikula
200 m

34,29 Anni Nikula
600 m

2.27,09 Anni Nikula

Langd (hoppzon)

348 Anni Nikula

Stafett 4 x 200 m

2.28,89 Vera Ahlfors, Anni Nikula,

Edith Ronkainen, Emilia Kass

Flickor 12 &r (2007)

60 m

8,67 Adriana Kalymialaris
8,76 Venla Reunanen
8,97 Ella Pohjansaro
9,02 Linda Pokela

9,67 Helmina Silfver

9,71 lines Pietila

9,90 Johanna Pavord

10,80 Sylvi Nummela

17.12.18
17.12.18

05.12.18

17.12.18
17.12.18
25.11.18

24.03.19

24.03.19

24.03.19

24.03.19

10.02.19

06.04.19
09.03.19
23.02.19
24.03.19
19.01.19
19.01.19
24.03.19
24.03.19

Mylly
Mylly

Esbo

Mylly
Mylly
Mylly

Mylly

Mylly

Mylly

Mylly

Mylly

Mylly
Tammerfors
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly



150 m lang bana

21,86 Adriana Kalymialaris
200 m

28,38 Adriana Kalymialaris
30,35 Venla Raunanen
30,35 Ella Pohjansaro

600 m

1.49,70 Adriana Kalymialaris
1.58,85 Linda Pokela
2.04,53 Johanna Pavord
600 m lang bana

1.50,19 Adriana Kalymialaris
800 m

2.31,36 Adriana Kalymialaris
800 m lang bana

2.59,36 Johanna Pavord
2.59,40 Eevi Hirsi

60 m héck (76,2 cm)

10,42 Adriana Kalymialaris
10,70 Venla Reunanen
Hojd

143 Adriana Kalymialaris
125 Ella Pohjansaro
Langd

478 Venla Reunanen
448 Adriana Kalymialaris
414 Ella Pohjansaro

360 Helmina Silfver

358 Linda Pokela

334 Ines Pietila

329 Sylvi Nummela

322 Johanna Pavord

09.12.18

24.03.19
24.03.19
24.03.19

13.01.19
24.03.19
24.03.19

09.12.18

06.04.19

05.12.18
05.12.18

10.03.19
31.01.19

10.11.18
25.11.18

10.03.19
06.12.18
24.03.19
24.03.19
24.03.19
24.03.19
24.03.19
24.03.19

Pajulahti

Mylly
Mylly
Mylly

Orebro
Mylly
Mylly

Pajulahti

Mylly

Esbo
Esbo

Tammerfors
Mylly

Mylly
Mylly

Tammerfors
Otnas

Mylly

Mylly

Mylly

Mylly

Mylly

Mylly



Langd (hoppzon)

467 Adriana Kalymialaris
410 Ella Pohjansaro

368 Eevi Hirsi

329 Johanna Pavord
3-steg

9,90 Adriana Kalymialaris
9,50 Venla Reunanen
Kula (2,0 kg)

7,48 Adriana Kalymialaris
4,95 Johanna Pavord
Kula (2,5 kg)

7,70 Adriana Kalymialaris
7,43 Venla Reunanen
4,83 Silja Konttinen

4,63 Helmina Silfver

4,04 Johanna Pavord

Flickor 13 ar (2006)

60 m

8,51 Elinda Koivula
8,52 Charlotte Kajander
8,53 Kiia Aikaa

8,65 Sara Ahlfors

9,06 Maija Rantonen
9,34 Helmi Berndtson
9,35 Elise Aiho

200 m

28,24 Charlotte Kajander
28,30 Sara Ahlfors

28,38 Elinda Koivula
30,42 Helmi Berndtson

200 m lang bana
29,08 Charlotte Kajander
1000 m lang bana

3.46,59 Helmi Berndtson

25.11.18
25.11.18
01.11.18
01.11.18

27.01.19
10.03.19

09.12.18
15.11.18

06.04.19
24.03.19
17.12.18
17.12.18
24.03.19

19.01.19
17.12.18
25.11.18
06.01.19
19.01.19
10.11.18
17.12.18

19.01.19
19.01.19
24.03.19
24.03.19

09.12.18

10.03.19

Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly

Mylly
Tammerfors

Pajulahti
Mylly

Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly

Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Abo

Mylly
Mylly
Mylly

Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly

Pajulahti

Tammerfors



60 m hack (76,2 cm)

9,80
9,93
10,03
10,59

Hojd

150
143
137

Langd

494
492
478
403
389

Charlotte Kajander
Elinda Koivula

Kiia Aikaa

Sara Ahlfors

Charlotte Kajander
Sara Ahlfors
Helmi Berndtson

Sara Ahlfors
Elinda Koivula
Charlotte Kajander
Kiia Aikaa

Helmi Berndtson

Langd (hoppzon)

487
3-steg

10,90
9,56

Kula (3,0 kg)

6,69

Kula (2,5 kQ)

10,86
10,70
8,41

Kula (2,0 kg)

12,63

Charlotte Kajander

Elinda Koivula
Charlotte Kajander

Maija Rantonen

Sara Ahlfors
Charlotte Kajander
Kiia Aikaa

Charlotte Kajander

Stafett 4 x 200 m

1.53,82

2.09,57

Elinda Koivula, Charlotte Kajander,

Kiia Aikaa, Venla Reunanen

Helmi Berndtson, Johanna Pavord,

Helmina Silfver, Linda Pokela

24.03.19
24.03.19
31.01.19
31.01.19

06.04.19
17.03.19
17.12.18

07.04.19
09.03.19
24.03.19
09.03.19
24.03.19

13.01.19

10.03.19
27.01.19

17.12.18

09.03.19
17.12.18
17.12.18

13.01.19

10.02.19

10.02.19

Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly

Mylly
Pajulahti

Mylly

Raseborg
Tammerfors

Mylly
Tammerfors

Mylly

Orebro

Tammerfors
Mylly

Mylly

Tammerfors
Mylly
Mylly

Orebro

Mylly

Mylly



Stafett 3 x 600 m

6.07,91 Elinda Koivula, Kiia Aikaa,
Venla Reunanen

Stafett 4 x 60 m héack

41,10 Kiia Aikaa, Elinda Koivula,

Venla Reunanen, Charlotte Kajander
41,44 Kiia Aikaa, Elinda Koivula,

Adriana Kalymialaris, Sara Ahlfors
41,64 Kiia Aikaa, Elinda Koivula,

Venla Reunanen, Charlotte Kajander

Flickor 14 &r (2005)

60 m

8,01 Teresa Perttila
8,15 Hilla Saarinen
8,22 Vivian Tran

9,02 Miia Soderstrom
9,34 Henna-Maria Ahlgren
9,49 Hilal Yildirim
9,60 Ellen Klarich
100 m

13,06 Hilla Saarinen
200 m

25,64 Teresa Perttila
26,91 Vivian Tran
32,79 Maria Lindbohm
300 m

40,43 Teresa Perttila
42,95 Vivian Tran

44 50 Hilla Saarinen

300 m lang bana

41,20 Teresa Perttila
41,88 Vivian Tran
800 m

3.02,11 Hilla Saarinen

10.02.19

10.02.19

09.03.19

10.02.19

09.03.19
09.03.19
09.03.19
06.04.19
17.12.18
06.04.19
19.01.19

07.02.19

25.11.18
19.01.19
25.11.18

10.11.18
20.01.19
02.02.19

10.03.19
10.03.19

02.03.19

Mylly

Mylly

Tammerfors

Mylly

Tammerfors
Tammerfors
Tammerfors
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly

Vanda

Mylly
Mylly
Mylly

Mylly
Mylly
Mylly

Tammerfors
Tammerfors

Mylly



60 m hack (76,2 cm)

9,18 Hilla Saarinen

11,35 Miia Soderstrom
Hojd

138 Hilla Saarinen

123 Henna-Maria Ahlgren
Langd

532 Teresa Perttila

485 Vivian Tran

482 Aino-Maria Ainasoja
479 Hilla Saarinen

401 Maria Lindbohm
383 Miia Soderstrom
356 Hilal Yildirim

336 Ellen Klarich

335 Henna-Maria Ahlgren
3-steg

10,66 Aino-Maria Ainasoja
10,48 Hilla Saarinen

Kula (2,5 kg)

6,38 Hilal Yildirim

Kula (3,0 kg)

9,41 Teresa Perttila

9,27 Hilla Saarinen

7,49 Vivian Tran

7,01 Miia Soderstrom
6,74 Hilal Yildirim
5-kamp

2113 Hilla Saarinen

9,22/138/9,01/452/3.02,11

Flickor 15 ar (2004)

60 m
7,85 Nora Lindahl
7,97 Helmi Isometsa

7,98 Liina Tervo

10.03.19
24.03.19

02.03.19
17.12.18

09.03.19
09.03.19
09.03.19
19.01.19
25.11.18
06.04.19
06.04.19
19.01.19
25.11.18

10.03.19
07.02.19

25.11.18

17.12.18
19.01.19
17.12.18
17.12.18
17.12.18

02.03.19

19.01.19
09.03.19
09.03.19

Tammerfors
Mylly

Mylly
Mylly

Tammerfors
Tammerfors
Tammerfors
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly

Tammerfors
Vanda

Mylly

Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly

Mylly

Vaxjo
Tammerfors
Tammerfors



8,16 Alisa Tikkanen

8,25 Inka Poyry

8,28 Laura Einamo

8,46 Nora Koskela-Koivisto
9,07 Josefina Silfver

9,20 Camilla Oksanen
9,97 Sanna Ohrankammen
10,04 Venla Vehvilainen
200 m

25,23 Nora Lindahl

25,92 Helmi Isometsa
26,26 Inka Poyry

27,84 Emma Nystrom

33,32 Sanna Ohrank&dmmen

200 m lang bana

27,19 Alisa Tikkanen
300 m

40,85 Helmi Isometsa
43,79 Emma Nystrom

300 m lang bana

41,03 Helmi Isometsa

41,96 Inka Poyry

42,73 Emma Nystrom

46,05 Nora Koskela-Koivisto
600 m

1.42,65 Emma Nystrom
1.45,86 Inka Poyry

800 m

2.21,21 Emma Nystrom
2.32,50 Helmi Isometsa
2.38,69 Nora Koskela-Koivisto
2.40,82 Alisa Tikkanen
2.49,64 Liina Tervo

2.58,53 Laura Einamo

800 m lang bana

2.23,59 Emma Nystrom

27.01.19
19.01.19
09.03.19
19.01.19
17.12.18
17.12.18
17.12.18
17.12.18

20.01.19
19.01.19
19.01.19
25.11.18
25.11.18

09.03.19

20.01.19
02.02.19

10.03.19
10.03.19
10.03.19
10.03.19

25.11.18
25.11.18

03.02.19
03.02.19
03.02.19
03.02.19
02.03.19
02.03.19

09.03.19

Mylly
Mylly
Tammerfors
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly

Vaxjo
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly

Tammerfors

Mylly
Mylly

Tammerfors
Tammerfors
Tammerfors
Tammerfors

Mylly
Mylly

Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly

Tammerfors



2000 m
7.26,3h Emma Nystrom

60 m hack (76,2 cm)

8,79 Nora Lindahl

8,93 Liina Tervo

9,55 Alisa Tikkanen

9,59 Laura Einamo

9,99 Nora Koskela-Koivisto
10,96 Camilla Oksanen

300 m héck (76,2 cm)

49,43 Nora Koskela-Koivisto
51,16 Laura Einamo

Hojd

153 Helmi Isometsa

153 Laura Einamo

145 Alisa Tikkanen

141 Liina Tervo

135 Nora Koskela-Koivisto
L&angd

500 Liina Tervo

492 Alisa Tikkanen

477 Laura Einamo

414 Nora Koskela-Koivisto
283 Helmi Isometsa
3-steg

8,95 Camilla Oksanen

Kula (3,0 kg)

10,06 Liina Tervo

9,27 Emma Nystrom

9,25 Alisa Tikkanen

8,74 Laura Einamo

8,51 Nora Koskela-Koivisto
7,85 Inka Poyry

7,00 Camilla Oksanen

6,48 Venla Vehvilainen

31.03.19

02.02.19
31.01.19
03.02.19
10.03.19
10.03.19
25.11.18

09.02.19
09.02.19

27.01.19
27.01.19
03.02.19
02.03.19
02.03.19

19.01.19
03.02.19
02.03.19
03.02.19
19.01.19

10.11.18

19.01.19
17.12.18
03.02.19
02.03.19
02.03.19
17.12.18
17.12.18
17.12.18

Mylly

Satra
Mylly
Mylly
Tammerfors
Tammerfors

Mylly

Tammerfors
Tammerfors

Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly

Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly

Mylly

Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly



5-kamp

2391 Liina Tervo
8,96/141/9,58/489/2.49,64
2313 Alisa Tikkanen
9,55/145/9,25/492/2.40,82
1910 Nora Koskela-Koivisto
10,13/135/8,51/414/2.40,20
1683 Laura Einamo

9,72/-18,74/1477/2.58,53

Stafett 4 x 100 m

49,18 Helmi Isometsa, Hilla Saarinen,
Liina Tervo, Teresa Perttila
50,61 Laura Einamo, Inka Poyry,

Emma Nystrém, Vivian Tran
Stafett 4 x 200 m

1.46,83 Hilla Saarinen, Alisa Tikkanen,
Liina Tervo, Helmi Isometsa

1.53,33 Emma Nystrom, Nora Koskela-Koivisto
Evelina Egorova, Vivian Tran

Stafett 3 x 600 m
5.19,63 Nora Koskela-Koivisto, Helmi Isometsa
Emma Nystrom

Pojkar 9 ar och yngre

40 m

7,69 Nuutti Hukka -10
8,31 Alex Wistbacka -11
8,52 Felix Guseff -11
60 m

10,76 Nuutti Hukka -10
Hojd

105 Nuutti Hukka -10
Kula (2,0 kg)

4,03 Alex Wistbacka -11
2,83 Felix Gusev -11

02.03.19

03.02.19

02.03.19

02.03.19

10.03.19

10.03.19

10.02.19

10.02.19

10.02.19

24.03.19
24.03.19
24.03.19

06.04.19

24.03.19

24.03.19
24.03.19

Mylly
Mylly
Mylly

Mylly

Tammerfors

Tammerfors

Mylly

Mylly

Mylly

Mylly
Mylly
Mylly

Mylly

Mylly

Mylly
Mylly



Pojkar 10 ar (2009)
60 m

10,11 livari Hietanen

Pojkar 11 ar (2008)

60 m

9,60 Emil Tatti

10,48 Elia Vogel

10,90 Bernard Sjoblom
Hojd

111 Bernard Sjoblom

Langd (hoppzon)

355 Emil Tatti

333 Elia Vogel

274 Marko Tusti
Kula (2,5 kg)

7,00 Bernard Sjoblom
5,20 Marko Tusti
Kula (3,0 kg)

6,30 Bernard Sjoblom

Diskus (0,75 kg)

13,20 Bernard Sjoblom

Pojkar 12 ar (2007)

60 m

9,12 Evert Engberg
9,29 Patrik Kass
10,12 Kasper Hortling
200 m

30,91 Evert Engberg

24.03.19

17.12.18
17.12.18
25.11.18

09.03.19

19.01.19
17.12.18
24.03.19

09.03.19
24.04.19

25.11.18

09.03.19

06.12.18

17.12.18
25.11.18

25.11.18

Mylly

Mylly
Mylly
Mylly

Tammerfors

Mylly
Mylly
Mylly

Tammerfors
Mylly

Mylly

Tammerfors

Otnas
Mylly
Mylly

Mylly



600 m

2.03,26 livo Hakala
800 m lang bana
2.35,20 Patrik Kass
1000 m

3.30,68 Evert Engberg
3.35,06 Patrik Kass

1000 m lang bana

3.26,59 Evert Engberg

Hojd

125 Patrik Kass
112 Kasper Hortling
Langd

325 Kasper Hortling

Langd (hoppzon)

375 Patrik Kass
Kula (3,0 kg)
7,07 Patrik Kass

Diskus (0,75 kg)

10,62 Kasper Hortling
Spjut (400 g)
29,50 Pietari Hanhisalo

Pojkar 13 ar (2006)

60 m

10,23 Roope Katisko
200 m

35,46 Roope Katisko

24.03.19

05.12.18

10.11.18
19.01.19

10.03.19

19.01.19
09.03.19

09.03.19

01.11.18

17.12.18

09.03.19

16.03.19

24.03.19

24.03.19

Mylly

Esbo

Mylly
Mylly

Tammerfors

Mylly
Tammerfors

Tammerfors

Mylly

Mylly

Tammerfors

Tammerfors

Mylly

Mylly



600 m

2.22,07 Aatos Kaartokallio

Langd

317 Roope Katisko
Kula (3,0 kg)

7,38 Roope Katisko

Stafett 4 x 200 m

2.25,91 Bernard Sjoblom, Ossian Stolzmann,
livo Hakala, Kasper Hortling

Pojkar 14 ar (2005)

60 m

7,70 Jeffrey Bach
9,21 Alec Ekblom
200 m

25,50 Jeffrey Bach
300 m

42,63 Jeffrey Bach

60 m hack (76,2 cm)
9,33 Jeffrey Bach

60 m hack (84,0 cm)

9,62 Jeffrey Bach
Hojd

150 Jeffrey Bach
Langd

574 Jeffrey Bach
396 Alec Ekblom

24.03.19

01.11.18

34.03.19

10.02.19

19.01.19
24.03.19

24.03.19

10.11.18

25.11.18

31.01.19

24.03.19

19.01.19
25.11.18

Mylly

Mylly

Mylly

Mylly

Mylly
Mylly

Mylly

Mylly

Mylly

Mylly

Mylly

Mylly
Mylly



3-steg
9,29 Alec Ekblom 24.03.19  Mylly
Spjut (600 g)

40,14 Miika Tuusjarvi 16.03.19 Tammerfors

Pojkar 15 ar (2004)
Stafett 4 x 200 m

1.54,01 Jeffrey Bach, Alfons Péntinen, 10.02.19  Mylly
Miika Tuusjarvi, Patrik Kaas



